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Event 12 Boys, 400m Medley 18 years and younger
15/12/23 - 10:29 Results Prelim

Rank Age Classe Time Pts PARA Score

1. WIGGINTON, Lorne 18 HPCONT 4:14.08 A
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:31.61 33.09 250m: 2:38.99 35.43 350m: 3:45.51 30.43

100m: 58.52 30.59 200m: 2:03.56 31.95 300m: 3:15.08 36.09 400m: 4:14.08 28.57

2. ANNIS, David 17 GBR 4:14.81 A
50m: 26.70 26.70 150m: 1:29.30 32.09 250m: 2:38.71 37.12 350m: 3:45.96 29.97

100m: 57.21 30.51 200m: 2:01.59 32.29 300m: 3:15.99 37.28 400m: 4:14.81 28.85

3. MARCAL WHITTLES, Edward 17 GBR 4:17.83 A
50m: 26.81 26.81 150m: 1:28.87 31.79 250m: 2:37.11 36.45 350m: 3:46.87 32.15

100m: 57.08 30.27 200m: 2:00.66 31.79 300m: 3:14.72 37.61 400m: 4:17.83 30.96

4. VILCHEZ, Jordi 18 BTSC 4:19.87 A
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:33.40 34.48 250m: 2:43.72 37.01 350m: 3:51.86 30.91

100m: 58.92 31.49 200m: 2:06.71 33.31 300m: 3:20.95 37.23 400m: 4:19.87 28.01

5. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian 18 CAMO 4:20.21 A
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:32.59 33.81 250m: 2:42.34 36.35 350m: 3:50.51 31.32

100m: 58.78 31.30 200m: 2:05.99 33.40 300m: 3:19.19 36.85 400m: 4:20.21 29.70

6. DAVIDSON, Evan 16 GBR 4:22.94 A
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:33.00 33.77 250m: 2:43.26 36.76 350m: 3:52.63 31.47

100m: 59.23 31.45 200m: 2:06.50 33.50 300m: 3:21.16 37.90 400m: 4:22.94 30.31

7. VORONA, Pavel 17 MDA 4:25.99 A
50m: 27.64 27.64 150m: 1:33.64 33.91 250m: 2:45.61 38.49 350m: 3:55.98 31.33

100m: 59.73 32.09 200m: 2:07.12 33.48 300m: 3:24.65 39.04 400m: 4:25.99 30.01

8. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 16 NKB 4:26.65 A
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:34.03 34.30 250m: 2:45.92 38.10 350m: 3:56.88 31.42

100m: 59.73 31.80 200m: 2:07.82 33.79 300m: 3:25.46 39.54 400m: 4:26.65 29.77

9. SCHEFFEL, Carter 18 BRANT 4:27.39 A
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:36.88 36.47 250m: 2:48.73 36.49 350m: 3:57.47 31.79

100m: 1:00.41 32.22 200m: 2:12.24 35.36 300m: 3:25.68 36.95 400m: 4:27.39 29.92

10. QUEVEDO, Zergio 18 NN 4:27.49 A
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:35.76 35.41 250m: 2:48.87 38.11 350m: 3:58.03 30.60

100m: 1:00.35 32.30 200m: 2:10.76 35.00 300m: 3:27.43 38.56 400m: 4:27.49 29.46

11. FONTAINE, Justin 17 PCSC 4:31.53 B
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:35.36 33.81 250m: 2:48.06 39.23 350m: 3:59.91 32.15

100m: 1:01.55 32.97 200m: 2:08.83 33.47 300m: 3:27.76 39.70 400m: 4:31.53 31.62

12. LEE, Brian Soo Han 16 CAMO 4:32.22 B
50m: 27.69 27.69 150m: 1:34.88 35.59 250m: 2:49.53 39.47 350m: 4:01.27 31.83

100m: 59.29 31.60 200m: 2:10.06 35.18 300m: 3:29.44 39.91 400m: 4:32.22 30.95

13. KWIECIEN, Dominik 16 GPP 4:32.92 B
50m: 28.70 28.70 150m: 1:36.14 34.71 250m: 2:51.27 41.18 350m: 4:03.37 30.67

100m: 1:01.43 32.73 200m: 2:10.09 33.95 300m: 3:32.70 41.43 400m: 4:32.92 29.55

14. UY, Rowen 18 WES 4:33.30 B
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:37.98 35.09 250m: 2:50.64 38.61 350m: 4:02.45 32.53

100m: 1:02.89 33.75 200m: 2:12.03 34.05 300m: 3:29.92 39.28 400m: 4:33.30 30.85
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15. ALLEN, Isaac 18 WS 4:33.82 B
50m: 28.87 28.87 150m: 1:38.23 35.93 250m: 2:51.82 38.80 350m: 4:03.05 32.54

100m: 1:02.30 33.43 200m: 2:13.02 34.79 300m: 3:30.51 38.69 400m: 4:33.82 30.77

16. VOROBIEV, Max 16 MAC 4:34.02 B
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:40.18 36.24 250m: 2:55.58 39.86 350m: 4:05.73 30.15

100m: 1:03.94 34.17 200m: 2:15.72 35.54 300m: 3:35.58 40.00 400m: 4:34.02 28.29

17. CAYER, Eliot 16 RL 4:34.51 B
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:37.74 35.79 250m: 2:51.40 39.35 350m: 4:03.63 32.39

100m: 1:01.95 33.27 200m: 2:12.05 34.31 300m: 3:31.24 39.84 400m: 4:34.51 30.88

18. BANTA, Jared 18 BROCK 4:35.12 B
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:39.21 36.92 250m: 2:53.14 38.40 350m: 4:04.58 32.47

100m: 1:02.29 33.07 200m: 2:14.74 35.53 300m: 3:32.11 38.97 400m: 4:35.12 30.54

19. LEE, Yuto 16 NKB 4:35.21 B
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:41.03 37.08 250m: 2:55.97 38.27 350m: 4:05.94 31.58

100m: 1:03.95 34.49 200m: 2:17.70 36.67 300m: 3:34.36 38.39 400m: 4:35.21 29.27

20. LORTIE, Justin 16 CNQ 4:35.46 B
50m: 27.75 27.75 150m: 1:34.53 34.29 250m: 2:49.19 40.60 350m: 4:03.58 32.71

100m: 1:00.24 32.49 200m: 2:08.59 34.06 300m: 3:30.87 41.68 400m: 4:35.46 31.88

21. BROCK, Holden 17 NYAC 4:35.86 R
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:36.28 34.55 250m: 2:50.43 40.90 350m: 4:04.61 32.78

100m: 1:01.73 33.38 200m: 2:09.53 33.25 300m: 3:31.83 41.40 400m: 4:35.86 31.25

22. SEMENYUK, Yegor 18 NG 4:35.96 R
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:38.08 34.90 250m: 2:53.16 41.48 350m: 4:05.82 32.39

100m: 1:03.18 33.57 200m: 2:11.68 33.60 300m: 3:33.43 40.27 400m: 4:35.96 30.14

23. WATSON, Scott 15 ESWIM 4:36.01
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:38.34 35.17 250m: 2:53.14 39.89 350m: 4:05.41 32.09

100m: 1:03.17 34.04 200m: 2:13.25 34.91 300m: 3:33.32 40.18 400m: 4:36.01 30.60

24. MOAVRO, Lucas A 18 WAC 4:36.19
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:39.85 36.43 250m: 2:52.73 37.10 350m: 4:04.86 33.43

100m: 1:03.42 34.52 200m: 2:15.63 35.78 300m: 3:31.43 38.70 400m: 4:36.19 31.33

25. HARRISON, Jaques R 16 CREST 4:36.20
50m: 29.25 29.25 150m: 1:36.86 34.06 250m: 2:51.69 40.80 350m: 4:04.98 31.68

100m: 1:02.80 33.55 200m: 2:10.89 34.03 300m: 3:33.30 41.61 400m: 4:36.20 31.22

26. DIETZ, Brian 17 ESWIM 4:36.37
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:37.91 34.68 250m: 2:51.95 39.60 350m: 4:05.33 32.41

100m: 1:03.23 33.52 200m: 2:12.35 34.44 300m: 3:32.92 40.97 400m: 4:36.37 31.04

27. CESCON, Benjamin D 14 CREST 4:37.61
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:42.20 37.61 250m: 2:55.34 36.72 350m: 4:05.99 32.93

100m: 1:04.59 34.22 200m: 2:18.62 36.42 300m: 3:33.06 37.72 400m: 4:37.61 31.62

28. WALKER, Raine 15 RHAC 4:37.72
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:37.84 35.64 250m: 2:52.84 40.26 350m: 4:06.20 32.49

100m: 1:02.20 33.31 200m: 2:12.58 34.74 300m: 3:33.71 40.87 400m: 4:37.72 31.52

29. DUONG, Kale 17 ESWIM 4:37.98
50m: 28.59 28.59 150m: 1:36.39 34.41 250m: 2:52.30 41.93 350m: 4:06.66 32.54

100m: 1:01.98 33.39 200m: 2:10.37 33.98 300m: 3:34.12 41.82 400m: 4:37.98 31.32
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30. CLAWSON-HONEYMAN, Finn 16 GO 4:37.99
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:40.89 37.34 250m: 2:54.99 37.49 350m: 4:07.08 33.25

100m: 1:03.55 33.95 200m: 2:17.50 36.61 300m: 3:33.83 38.84 400m: 4:37.99 30.91

31. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 15 ELITE 4:38.58
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:40.40 36.24 250m: 2:53.43 38.16 350m: 4:05.89 33.62

100m: 1:04.16 34.24 200m: 2:15.27 34.87 300m: 3:32.27 38.84 400m: 4:38.58 32.69

32. DUONG, Kaedin 17 ESWIM 4:39.72
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:37.30 35.17 250m: 2:54.16 42.54 350m: 4:08.42 31.91

100m: 1:02.13 33.41 200m: 2:11.62 34.32 300m: 3:36.51 42.35 400m: 4:39.72 31.30

33. DANDA, Patryk A 17 BTSC 4:39.83
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:43.10 36.61 250m: 2:56.74 37.64 350m: 4:08.48 33.93

100m: 1:06.49 35.43 200m: 2:19.10 36.00 300m: 3:34.55 37.81 400m: 4:39.83 31.35

STRADA, Matthew I 17 MSSAC 4:39.83
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:39.11 36.89 250m: 2:55.13 40.25 350m: 4:08.75 32.83

100m: 1:02.22 33.02 200m: 2:14.88 35.77 300m: 3:35.92 40.79 400m: 4:39.83 31.08

35. ISSAKOV, Eitan 15 NN 4:40.18
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:39.21 35.41 250m: 2:55.13 41.64 350m: 4:09.42 32.21

100m: 1:03.80 34.53 200m: 2:13.49 34.28 300m: 3:37.21 42.08 400m: 4:40.18 30.76

36. CHAIRES, Colton W 15 GO 4:40.53
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:40.23 35.26 250m: 2:55.25 40.85 350m: 4:10.06 33.03

100m: 1:04.97 34.85 200m: 2:14.40 34.17 300m: 3:37.03 41.78 400m: 4:40.53 30.47

37. HOU, Eric 16 ESWIM 4:41.20
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:40.29 38.17 250m: 2:58.08 40.43 350m: 4:10.89 32.07

100m: 1:02.12 33.06 200m: 2:17.65 37.36 300m: 3:38.82 40.74 400m: 4:41.20 30.31

38. THOMPSON, Oliver 15 OAK 4:41.29
50m: 28.95 28.95 150m: 1:39.96 37.46 250m: 2:57.67 41.27 350m: 4:11.24 31.61

100m: 1:02.50 33.55 200m: 2:16.40 36.44 300m: 3:39.63 41.96 400m: 4:41.29 30.05

39. MACNEIL, Noah 15 ESWIM 4:43.63
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:43.46 38.20 250m: 2:58.92 38.90 350m: 4:11.99 33.62

100m: 1:05.26 34.61 200m: 2:20.02 36.56 300m: 3:38.37 39.45 400m: 4:43.63 31.64

40. CORTEZ, David 16 CAMO 4:43.83
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:40.54 37.34 250m: 2:58.06 41.90 350m: 4:13.99 32.88

100m: 1:03.20 33.73 200m: 2:16.16 35.62 300m: 3:41.11 43.05 400m: 4:43.83 29.84

41. YAO, Alex 14 MAC 4:43.97
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:44.03 37.45 250m: 3:00.84 40.78 350m: 4:13.30 32.12

100m: 1:06.58 35.58 200m: 2:20.06 36.03 300m: 3:41.18 40.34 400m: 4:43.97 30.67

42. KAY, Declan E 16 SCAR 4:44.16
50m: 28.84 28.84 150m: 1:39.34 37.02 250m: 2:56.02 39.64 350m: 4:11.06 34.43

100m: 1:02.32 33.48 200m: 2:16.38 37.04 300m: 3:36.63 40.61 400m: 4:44.16 33.10

43. DEBROUX, William M 18 BTSC 4:46.32
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:43.71 37.26 250m: 3:01.84 41.50 350m: 4:15.55 31.19

100m: 1:06.45 35.67 200m: 2:20.34 36.63 300m: 3:44.36 42.52 400m: 4:46.32 30.77

44. LAVOIE, Xavier 16 NG 4:47.04
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:41.21 37.49 250m: 3:01.76 43.83 350m: 4:16.16 31.78

100m: 1:03.72 33.80 200m: 2:17.93 36.72 300m: 3:44.38 42.62 400m: 4:47.04 30.88
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45. SWITZER, William 17 MAC 4:47.91
50m: 29.20 29.20 150m: 1:39.22 37.13 250m: 2:58.32 43.08 350m: 4:16.05 33.00

100m: 1:02.09 32.89 200m: 2:15.24 36.02 300m: 3:43.05 44.73 400m: 4:47.91 31.86

46. YIN, Robert 17 MAC 4:48.44
50m: 29.45 29.45 150m: 1:39.35 36.57 250m: 2:58.76 42.62 350m: 4:16.47 33.43

100m: 1:02.78 33.33 200m: 2:16.14 36.79 300m: 3:43.04 44.28 400m: 4:48.44 31.97

47. BLANCHARD, Oliver 14 PCSC 4:48.74
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:42.73 36.87 250m: 3:01.07 42.89 350m: 4:17.42 32.68

100m: 1:05.86 35.34 200m: 2:18.18 35.45 300m: 3:44.74 43.67 400m: 4:48.74 31.32

48. MORRISSEY, Cameron P 16 CW 4:52.12
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:40.57 37.36 250m: 2:59.25 41.50 350m: 4:17.85 35.95

100m: 1:03.21 34.22 200m: 2:17.75 37.18 300m: 3:41.90 42.65 400m: 4:52.12 34.27

49. GOMEZ, Leonardo 15 NEW 4:54.65
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:38.82 37.49 250m: 3:02.13 44.94 350m: 4:23.06 34.26

100m: 1:01.33 32.69 200m: 2:17.19 38.37 300m: 3:48.80 46.67 400m: 4:54.65 31.59

50. VILCHEZ, Lucian 15 BTSC 4:55.41
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:41.87 36.46 250m: 3:01.01 43.79 350m: 4:21.33 35.76

100m: 1:05.41 35.46 200m: 2:17.22 35.35 300m: 3:45.57 44.56 400m: 4:55.41 34.08

DSQ XIE, Andrew 18 PCSC
DSQ PILIECI, Alex 17 NKB
DSQ ROUKEMA, Ivan 14 SAMAK
DSQ PURDY, Nicholas 17 NG
DNS KONG, Kiet 15 MAC


